
Dopa's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Marchesi Alessio (06/836) 2 6 2 6 2 10 2 10 2 5 2 5

Cuccoli Elia (06/906) 2 10 2 3 2 4 2 8 2 4 2 8

Sofia Danilo (06/907) 2 7 1 1 2 0 2 6 0 0 2 1

Scolari Riccardo (06/618) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 3

Pratesi Alessio (06/908) 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 7 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchesi Alessio 06/836 12 42 3,50

Cuccoli Elia 06/906 12 37 3,08

Sofia Danilo 06/907 9 15 1,67

Scolari Riccardo 06/618 8 10 1,25

Pratesi Alessio 06/908 7 8 1,14

Kronen Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Chiodo Andrea (06/816) 1 5 2 10 0 0 2 10 2 10 1 5

Mazzone Luigi (06/952) 2 10 0 0 2 6 1 2 2 5 1 3

Nieddu Andrea (06/955) 2 3 0 0 1 3 2 6 0 0 2 6

Avitabile Vittorio (06/954) 1 5 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0

Butteri Irene (06/950) 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 6

Mazzone Antonio (06/956) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2

Monnanni Lorenzo (06/951) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Rosadini Giada (06/953) 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiodo Andrea 06/816 8 40 5,00

Mazzone Luigi 06/952 8 26 3,25

Nieddu Andrea 06/955 7 18 2,57

Avitabile Vittorio 06/954 7 17 2,43

Butteri Irene 06/950 8 17 2,12

Mazzone Antonio 06/956 5 6 1,20

Monnanni Lorenzo 06/951 1 2 2,00

Rosadini Giada 06/953 4 1 0,25

Ringhio Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Coradeschi Mauro (06/939) 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 5 1 0 2 6

Guidelli Gianluca (06/204) 2 6 1 0 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 3

Cini Sergio (06/202) 2 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Giovagnoli Mario (06/804) 0 0 2 2 2 10 0 0 0 0 1 0

Milani Tommaso (06/208) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 5 0 0

Di Donna Gaetano (06/207) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 1 0

Bernardini Gregory (06/206) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Lisi Federigo (06/205) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Materozzi Ilio (06/999) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coradeschi Mauro 06/939 11 22 2,00

Guidelli Gianluca 06/204 11 22 2,00

Cini Sergio 06/202 6 17 2,83

Giovagnoli Mario 06/804 5 12 2,40

Milani Tommaso 06/208 3 8 2,67

Di Donna Gaetano 06/207 5 6 1,20

Bernardini Gregory 06/206 1 3 3,00

Lisi Federigo 06/205 2 3 1,50

Materozzi Ilio 06/999 2 2 1,00

Vicus Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Gambini Gianpiero (06/245) 2 8 2 10 2 8 2 3 2 0 2 8

Pinelli Luciano (06/244) 2 6 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 4 2 6

Mafucci Amintore (06/243) 2 0 2 8 2 5 2 7 2 5 2 1

Ricciarini Andrea (06/242) 2 0 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 2 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gambini Gianpiero 06/245 12 37 3,08

Pinelli Luciano 06/244 12 28 2,33

Mafucci Amintore 06/243 12 26 2,17

Ricciarini Andrea 06/242 12 22 1,83


